
 

   

  
 

 
 

 
    

 
 

 
 

 

 
   

 
 

 
 

                      
 

 
 
 
    
    
 

  
 

 

   

  

   
  
 

 

 
 

Applied 
Master’s Learning 

Bachelor’s 
DQP Core Group Conf Call 

Civic Associate Intellectual 
Learning SkillsAugust 8, 2012 

Phone number: (877)581-9247;  

Participant Code: 738015 (sponsored by CCWD) 


Specialized Broad Integrative 
Knowledge Knowledge 

Membership of DQP Core Group: 

Clackamas 
Community College 

Elizabeth Lundy, 
elizabethl@clackamas.edu 

Eastern Oregon 
University 

Steve Adkinson, 
sadkinson@eou.edu 
Sarah Witte, switte@eou.edu 

Community College & 
Workforce Dev 

Larry Cheyne, 
larry.cheyne@state.or.us 

Oregon Institute of 
Technology 

Brad Burda, 
bradley.burda@oit.edu 

Tillamook Bay 
Community College 

Connie Green, 
green@tillamookbay.cc 

OUS Chancellor’s 
Office 

Karen Marrongelle 

Umpqua Community 
College 

Mark Williams, 
mark.williams@umpqua.edu 

Portland State 
University 

Gary Brown, 
browng@pdx.edu 

Co-coordinator Ron Baker, 
ronbakeredd@yahoo.com 

Co-coordinator Carol Schaafsma 

Lane Community 
College 

Sonya Christian,  Lynn Nakamura,    Anna Kate Malliris 
christians@lanecc.edu, nakamural@lanecc.edu, mallirisa@lanecc.edu 

1.	 Distribution of work     -- Ron and Carol 
2.	 PR update      -- Sonya 
3.	 DQP Technology Update -- Ron, Mark and Larry 
4.	 Hiring of Tech specialist -- Lynn 
5.	 DQP Content:      -- Sarah Witte 

Institutional Engagement, Horizontal Engagement, Vertical Engagement 
6.	 DQP Administration and Organization -- Lynn and Sonya 

a.	 Conf call schedule: Wednesdays – 3:00 to 3:50.  Decision needed. 
i.	 First and third Wednesday of every month  – DQP Core Group Conf Call 

Starting in September. Sep 5th and 19th. 3:00 to 3:50 
ii.	 Second Wednesday of every month  – DQP Information Forums 

Starting in September 12th. 3:00 to 3:50 
iii.	 Fourth Wednesday of every month  – DQP Technology Conf 

Call. Next call August 22nd. 3:00 to 3:50 
7.	 September 10th video conf meeting -- Carol, Anna Kate 
8.	 October 25th and 26th    -- Sonya, Anna Kate 
9.	 Next Conf Call, August 29th, Wednesday, 2:00 to 3:30? 


